

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
**P. O. BOX 2449**  
**SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449**  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 2" Small  
 FOR: Collection System Assets, Package 1  
 TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2014)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 14, 2014

Hoffman Southwest Corp. dba Professional Pipe Services 4940 W. Watkins Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85043	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S. 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Cleanserve 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Terra Contracting Services, Inc. 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, Michigan 49009
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Hoffman Southwest Corp. dba Professional Pipe Services 4940 W. Watkins Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85043	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S. 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Cleanserve 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Terra Contracting Services, Inc. 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, Michigan 49009
1	447,528 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	0.62	0.59	0.70	0.91
		TOTAL	277,467.36	264,041.52	313,269.60	407,250.48
2	30,266 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	0.95	1.20	1.20	1.05
		TOTAL	28,752.70	36,319.20	36,319.20	31,779.30
3	9,402 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21: Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	1.80	1.60	2.50	1.22
		TOTAL	16,923.60	15,043.20	23,505.00	11,470.44
4	210 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 11771 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	50.00	12.50	10.00	8.45
		TOTAL	10,500.00	2,625.00	2,100.00	1,774.50
5	80 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 11772 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	50.00	12.50	10.00	21.55
		TOTAL	4,000.00	1,000.00	800.00	1,724.00
6	84 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 13896 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	50.00	12.50	10.00	21.83
		TOTAL	4,200.00	1,050.00	840.00	1,833.72
7	28 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 24366 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	50.00	17.50	10.00	61.12
		TOTAL	1,400.00	490.00	280.00	1,711.36
8	106 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 27582 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	50.00	12.50	10.00	16.55
		TOTAL	5,300.00	1,325.00	1,060.00	1,754.30
9	85 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 31901 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	50.00	12.50	10.00	20.06
		TOTAL	4,250.00	1,062.50	850.00	1,705.10
10	36 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 38576 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	50.00	17.50	10.00	47.15
		TOTAL	1,800.00	630.00	360.00	1,697.40
11	485,699 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	0.55	0.65	0.65	0.75
		TOTAL	267,134.45	315,704.35	315,704.35	364,274.25
12	34,910 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	0.55	0.65	0.80	0.75
		TOTAL	19,200.50	22,691.50	27,928.00	26,182.50
13	9,828 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	0.59	0.75	1.00	0.75
		TOTAL	5,798.52	7,371.00	9,828.00	7,371.00
14	210 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 11771 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	15.00	22.50	25.00	15.17
		TOTAL	3,150.00	4,725.00	5,250.00	3,185.70
15	80 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 11772 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT				
		PRICE/LF	15.00	25.00	25.00	39.28
		TOTAL	1,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,142.40

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 2" Small  
 FOR: Collection System Assets, Package 1  
 TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2014)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 14, 2014

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Hoffman Southwest Corp. dba Professional Pipe Services 4940 W. Watkins Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85043	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S. 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Cleanserve 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Terra Contracting Services, Inc. 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, Michigan 49009
16	84 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 13896 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 1,260.00	25.00 2,100.00	25.00 2,100.00	37.43 3,144.12
17	28 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 24366 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 420.00	50.00 1,400.00	25.00 700.00	111.62 3,125.36
18	106 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 27582 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 1,590.00	25.00 2,650.00	25.00 2,650.00	29.73 3,151.38
19	85 Linear Foot Deater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 31901 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 1,275.00	25.00 2,125.00	25.00 2,125.00	36.99 3,144.15
20	36 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 38576 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 540.00	50.00 1,800.00	25.00 900.00	86.89 3,128.04
21	25 ea. Remove Protruding Service Connections (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	325.00 8,125.00	85.00 2,125.00	250.00 6,250.00	268.99 6,724.75
22	40 hours Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	45.00 1,800.00	35.00 1,400.00	40.00 1,600.00	40.00 1,600.00
23	3 ea. Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	750.00 2,250.00	1,275.00 3,825.00	1,500.00 4,500.00	1,500.00 4,500.00
	<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE</b>	TOTAL	<b>668,337.13</b>	693,503.27	760,919.15	895,374.25
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days					

**\*LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.  
 AUI, LLC  
 CleanServe, Inc.  
 Hoffman SW Corp.  
 Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC

Quality Pipe Services, Inc.  
 Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co.  
 Sewer and Storm Maintenance  
 Terra Contracting Services

Demandstar  
 SAWS Website